

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2335

Page 1, line 1, remove ", a"

Page 1, line 2, remove "new section to chapter 6-09,"

Page 1, remove lines 13 through 18

Page 2, line 1, replace "Sections 1 and 3 of this" with "This" and replace "are" with "is"

Page 2, line 2, replace "July 31, 2007" with "December 31, 2005" and replace "are" with "is"

Renumber accordingly